
 

 

GrowSmart Maine Annual Meeting 2015 Panelists Contact Information 

 

 

Sen. Roger Katz, Joint Standing Committee on Appropriations and Financial Affairs: (207) 485- 2394, 

rkatz@lipmankatz.com 

Rep. Marty Grohman, Joint Standing Committee on Energy and Utilities: martin.j.grohman@gmail.com 

Tyler Kidder, Sustainability Coordinator, University of Southern Maine: tkidder@usm.maine.edu 

Donna Larson, Town Planner, Freeport: DLarson@freeportmaine.com 

Lynn Bromley, Regional Advocate, SBA Office of Advocacy: Lynn.Bromley@sba.gov, @bromley51 

Kate Dempsey, Director External Affairs, The Nature Conservancy: (207) 607-4803, kdempsey@tnc.org 

John Egan, Senior Vice President, Lending and Investment, CEI: (207) 504-5869, John.egan@ceimaine.org 

Sue Inches, Trip Leader, Community Development Consultant: sueinches@gmail.com 

Carl Eppich, AICP, Senior Transportation Planner, PACTS: (207) 774-9891, ceppich@gpcog.org 

Brooks Winner, Community Energy Associate, The Island Institute: (207) 594-9209 x148, bwinner@islandinstitute.org 

Sam Saltonstall, Peaks Environmental Action Team (PEAT): (207) 838-9843, sssalty88@gmail.com 

Catherine Lee, Lee International and Chair of the Maine Climate Table: (207) 854-8500, cathy@go-worldlee.com 

Prof. Jay Friedlander, Sharpe-McNally Chair of Green and Socially Responsible Business, College of the Atlantic: (207) 

801-5716, jfriedlander@coa.edu 

 


